PEOPLE LOVING NASHVILLE 2021 UPDATED APPROVED BUDGET AS OF 08/01/21

STREET
MONDAYS
EMERGENCY
SUPPOPT
PAYROLL
VEHICLES
WED
HOMEFULLNESS
THURSDAY
PAYROLL
VEHICLES
SUNDA

GENERAL OPS/VOLS/FUNDRAISING
PAYROLL

SUB TOTALS TOTALS

$ 33,600.00
$ 16,300.00
$ 10,800.00
$136,786.98
$5,520.00

$ 4,200.00

$12,600.00
$136,786.98
$5,520.00
$6,942.96

$142,836.09
$136,786.98

$207,206.98

$161,849.94

$279,623.07

$648,680.00



