	SUB TOTALS	TOTALS
STREET	300 TOTALS	IOIALS
MONDAYS	\$ 33,600.00	
EMERGENCY	\$ 16,300.00	
SUPPOPT	\$ 10,800.00	
PAYROLL	\$136,786.98	
VEHICLES	\$5,520.00	
WED	\$ 4,200.00	\$207,206.98
HOMEFULLNESS		
THURSDAY	\$12,600.00	
PAYROLL	\$136,786.98	
VEHICLES	\$5,520.00	
SUNDA	\$6,942.96	\$161,849.94
GENERAL OPS/VOLS/FUNDRAISING	\$142,836.09	
PAYROLL	\$136,786.98	\$279,623.07
		\$648,680.00